Entries

18 March 2023

(LOCAI BRED)

DISTANCE 1800m RACE CONDITION
TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 2,000 AGE

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD)  1st1200 | 2nd 400 | 3rd240 | 4th160 RATING

RACE TYPE Local Bred RAIL POSITION =

TOTAL DECLARED 18

NO. HORSE NAME WINS OWNER
1 . ASLAAN 6 Al Mallah Syndicate
H 8YO-G
2 S BLUES QUEEN 2 M and E Racing
3 4YO-F
3 o KHAWAFY 3 Feras Sami Hashem Al Meshgab
m 5Y0-M
4 MISHAWEER 2 H.H. Sh Moh'd bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa
4] 5Y0-M
5 e MUGHEERAH 4 Al Nayefaat
U 5Y0-M
6 o ATLASY 2 Sayed Jawad Marzooq
ﬂ 4YO-C
7 Q@ ALMUKHTAR 1 Ali Abdul Hadi Mursili
M 6YO0-G
8 JADLAH 2 Rayan & Kayan Racing
m 4YO-F
9 o JBARAH 4 Al-Afoo Racing
M 4YO-G
10 LAHOUG 1 Rashed Racing
5Y0-G
n o SINATRA 2 L & L Racing
M 4YO-C
12 Jii MUSIQUE DE LA NUIT 3 Victorious
M 5Y0-GC
13 o GHAARAH ] Al Bastaki Racing

“ 8YO-M

TRAINER

A.Jaleel Al Mallah

AM. Smith

Osama Hashim

Haider Ebrahim

Abdulla Kuwaiti

Mahmood Jawad

Abdulla Haji

Basem Mahdi

Moh'd Hasan

Yousif Alboainain

AM. Smith

AM. Smith

Salahuddin Albastaki

Handicap
3YO +
0 - 40 (41 and 42 may enter)

HORSE RATE

42

41

39

34

33

34

28

28

28

26

23

23

21

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

63.5kg

62kg

62kg

59.5kg

59kg

58.5kg

56.5kg

55.5kg

55.5kg

55.5kg

S54kg

S54kg

54kg



HORSE NAME

BRILLIANT ANGEL

°
gé@ 4YO-F

WINS

OWNER

TRAINER

A. Redha Abbas

HORSE RATE

21

WEIGHT

S54kg



HORSE NAME WINS OWNER TRAINER HORSE RATE WEIGHT
9 ZOMAAN 0] Al Nuwayef Racing Abdulla Kuwaiti 20 S54kg
‘ll\ 4YO-G
% EL PROFESSOR o Al Bastaki Racing Salahuddin Albastaki 14 S4kg
“ 5Y0-G
% NOON 0] Laith Mahmood Masood Al Watani Basem Mahdi n S54kg
M 5Y0-M
TERFAH 0] Maryam Jasim Mohamed Moh'd Khamis 9 S54kg

7YO0-M



